
    
1st Term:

Wednesday 15th January to Friday 28th March                  
Boarders return: Tuesday 14th January  

                
Half term: Wednesday 19th February to Tuesday 25th February

2nd Term:
Wednesday 23rd April to Friday 27th June                  

Boarders return: Tuesday 22nd April  
                

Half term: Wednesday 21st May to Tuesday 27th May

3rd Term:
Tuesday 22nd July to Wednesday 24th September                  

Boarders return: Monday 21st July
              

Half term: Wednesday 20th August to Tuesday 26th August    

4th Term:
 Tuesday 7th October to Friday 28th November                 

(Gr 4-7 Prize Giving Friday 28th November)      
Boarders return: Monday 6th October   

               
Half term: Wednesday 29th October to Tuesday 4th November

Term Dates: 2025 
(Proposed dates, subject to change)   

Private Bag X01, Nottingham Road 3280 KwaZulu-Natal Telephone: 033 266 8200  
E-mail: reception@cliftonprep.org.za Website: www.cliftonnotties.org.za 


